
  FEbruary  2025  

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    

 
  

 

1 
 

2 
  

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
     

7 

 

8 

9 
   

10 
 

11 
            

12 
 

13 
 

14 15 
 

16 17 18 
 

19  
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
   

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

 

Master Mason Degrees 

 

Mill Valley 
Lodge Dinner 

6:30 
Stated Mtg 7:45 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
Dinner/Mtg 

Marin Lodge  
   Dinner 6:30 
Location TBA      

Stated Mtg. 8:00  

 
Marin Lodge  

School of Instruct 
6:00 / 7:00  

 Star of Redwoods 
Meeting 7:30 

 
 
 

Marin Masonic 
Building Association                          

7:30 
 

Ground Hog 
Day 

Valentine’s 
Day 

President’s 
Day 

Ross Valley Lodge No. 556 

will confer  

the Master Mason Degree 

on Thursday, February 20th 

Dinner 6:00 Degree 7:00 p.m. 

Marin Lodge No. 191 

will confer  

the Master Mason Degree 

on Wednesday, February 26th 

Open Lodge 7:00 Degree 7:20 p.m. 

 

Marin Chapter 
102 RAM 

Dinner 6:30                   
Practice 7:30              

Marin Lodge  
MM Degree   

7:00  
SF Scottish Rite 
Mtg 6:00 Din 6:30 

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple   

Crab Feed & 
 Super Bowl 

Party 

February SOI Marin Lodge Dinner 6:00 p.m. Instruction 7:00 p.m. 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:00 
MM Degree 7:00 



   March  2025  

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    

 
  

 

1 
 

2 
  

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
     

7 

 

8 

9 
   

10 
 

11 
            

12 
 

13 
 

14 15 
 

16 17 18 
 

19  
 

21 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
   

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

30 

 
 

31 
     

 

Mill Valley  
Lodge 

Master Mason 
Degree 7:30 

 

 

Mill Valley 
Lodge Potluck 
Dinner 6:30 
Social  7:30 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

Marin Lodge  
   Dinner 6:30 
Location TBA      

Stated Mtg. 8:00  

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
Meeting 7:30 

 
SOI   

Mill Valley Lodge  
 Dinner 6:00           

Instruction 7:00 
MMBA 7:30 

St. Patrick’s  
Day 

First Night 
of Ramadan 

Daylight 
Savings Time 
Begins 

Holi 

Eid al-Fitr Eid al-Fitr 
Observed 

Star of the Redwood’s Annual Brothers’ Night Dinner 

will be held on March 19th, 2025 

 Dinner 6:30 p.m. Meeting 7:30 p.m.  

Mill  Valley Masonic Center. 

 

Marin Royal 
Arch 

Open Chap. 6:30                   
Dinner 6:50             

Meeting 7:30              

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night   

6:30 - 9:00 
SF Scottish Rite 
Mtg 6:00 Din 6:30 

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple   

Social 5:30 
 Dinner 6:00          

Stated Mtg 7:30 



    April  2025  

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 

Marin Lodge 

Location TBA   

Dinner 6:30                    
Stated Mtg. 8:00   

10 
 

11 
 

12 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

 

17 
 

  

  

18 
  
  
 

 

19 
 
 

 
 

20 
 

 

  

21 
  
 

22 
 

23 

   

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
  

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

  

 

 

  

Sukkot 

Rosh Hashana  

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

Good  
Friday 

Palm             
Sunday    

 
 
 

Marin Masonic 
Building Assn                          

7:30 
 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

6:30 - 9:00                    
Star of Redwoods 
 Friendship N. 

OSI 
Marin Lodge    
6:00 - 7:00 

Star of Redwoods 
 Meeting 7:30  

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night   

6:30 - 9:00 
SF Scottish Rite 
Mtg 6:00 Din 6:30 

Marin Lodge           
Fellowship 

Night                      

April Fools Day 

Mill Valley 
Lodge                      

Dinner 6:30             
Social 7:45 

 

Marin Chapter 
102 RAM 

Dinner 6:30                   
Practice 7:30              

Passover 

Easter 

Orthodox 
Easter 

Tax 

Day 

Earth Day 

April SOI Marin Lodge Dinner 6:00 p.m. Instruction 7:00 p.m. 



    May   2025  

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

 
 

1 
 

2 

 
 

3 
 

4 

 
 

5 
  

Marin Royal Arch 
Officers’ Practice 
Practice 7:30 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14                               
 

15 
 

16 17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
  

27 
 

28 

 
 

29 
  

30 
 

31 

Other Events 

 Mothers’ 
 Day  

 

 
 

Marin Masonic 
Building Assn.                          

7:30 
 

 

Mill Valley 
Lodge  

 Dinner 6:30 
Stated Mtg 7:45 

   Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night     

7:00 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
 WGM/WGP OV               

7:30 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge                   

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

Marin Lodge  

    Dinner 6:30 

Location TBA      
Stated Mtg. 8:00  

 

Marin Lodge           
Fellowship 

Night                      
6:30 - 9:00 

Cinco  
De Mayo 

Memorial 
Day Observ 

OES Memorial 
Day Event 

Memorial 
Day (actual) 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night   

6:30 - 9:00 
SF Scottish Rite 
Mtg 6:00 Din 6:30 

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple   

Lake Shasta                   
Fishing Trip  

Kickoff 

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple   
Spring                      

Ceremonial  

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple   

Ladies Luncheon 
Green Hills 11:00 

Northern                
California              

Research Lodge   
 Meeting              

7:00 

School of                           
Instruction    

Mill Valley Lodge  
 Dinner 6:00           

Instruction 7:00 



   June  2025  

  OES Relay for Life 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
 

2 
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4 
 

5 

 

6 7 

8 
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10 
 

11 
  

12 
 

13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
  

19 
  

20 21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
  

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

  
 

    

 
 

Marin Masonic 
Building Assn.                        

7:30 
 

Star of the Redwood’s Relay for Life Event will be held on July 19th - 20th, 2025                                                  
in Novato.  This is a fun event and a worthwhile cause.                                                               

Help us help others have a brighter future as we acknowledge those we have lost.                           
Volunteers from all Masonic Bodies are welcome to join us. 

Marin Lodge 
Fellowship N.    

6:30 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
Dinner/Mtg 

  

Marin Lodge 
Fellowship N.  

Din 6:00 I nst  7:00 
Star of Redwoods 
Meeting 7:30  

     Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night    
      6:30 - 9:00                  
SF Scottish Rite 
Meeting 6:00 
Dinner   6:30 

 
 

Marin                
Royal Arch                    

Practice 6:30  
Dinner 7:30              

Marin Lodge                     
Dinner 6:30 

Location TBA               
Meeting 8:00 

 

Month 

 Fathers’ 
 Day  

 Flag 
 Day  

Comptche             
Outdoor Degrees  

Fish Fry  
6:30 

Comptche  
  Outdoor Degrees 
Royal Arch Deg. 
8:00 - 4:30 p.m. 

Steak Dinner 

Eid al-Adha 

Juneteenth 

Comptche             
Outdoor Degrees    
Cryptic Degrees 
9:00 - 11:30 a.m. 

 

Marin                    
Royal Arch 
Open 6:30                   

Dinner 6:50             
Meeting 7:30              

 

Mill Valley 
Lodge  

 Dinner 6:30               
Social 7:45 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge                   

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple   

Social 5:30 
 Dinner 6:00          

Stated Mtg 7:30 

School of                           
Instruction    

Mill Valley Lodge  
 Dinner 6:00           

Instruction 7:00 



      July  2025  

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
Marin Lodge 

Location TBA   

Dinner 6:30                    
Stated Mtg. 8:00   

10 
 

11 
 

12 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

 

17 
 

  

  

18 
  
  
 

 

19 
 
 

 
 

20 
 

 

  

21 
  
 

22 
 

23 

   

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
  

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

  

31 

 

  

Sukkot 

  

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

 
 
 

Marin Masonic 
Building Assn                          

7:30 
 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

6:30 - 9:00                    
Star of Redwoods 
 Dinner/Mtg 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night   

6:30 - 9:00 
Star of Redwoods 
 Meeting 7:30  

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night   

6:30 - 9:00 
SF Scottish Rite 
Mtg 6:00 Din 6:30 

Marin Lodge           
Fellowship 

Night                      
6:30 - 9:00 

 

Mill Valley 
Lodge 

Dinner 6:30                       
Social 7:30 

Yom Kippur 

Independence  

Day 

Ashura 

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple                  
Arabian                   

Luau  

School of                           
Instruction    

Ross Valley Lodge  
 Dinner 6:00           

Instruction 7:00 



 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 

  

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 
   

8 
 

9 
 

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
  

         

15 
 

16 
 

17 
                                  
 

18 
  

   
 

19 
 

20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

  

24/31 
 

 
 

25 
 
 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

28 
 

29 30 
 
 

 

 August  2025  

 
 

Marin Masonic 
Building                      

Assn                          
7:30 

 

Mill Valley 
Lodge            

Dinner 6:30 
Stated Mtg.7:45 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                    
Star of Redwoods 
Coins4Charity 

 

Marin Lodge  
    Dinner 6:30 
Location TBA 

Stated Mtg. 8:00  
 

 

  

Mason                   
of the Year 

Presentation 
Bloomfield 

Marin Lodge           
Fellowship 

Night                      
6:30 - 9:00 

     Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night    
      6:30 - 9:00                  
SF Scottish Rite 
Meeting 6:00 
Dinner   6:30 

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple   
Pancake                      
Breakfast 

School of                           
Instruction    

Ross Valley Lodge  
 Dinner 6:00           

Instruction 7:00 



 September  2025  

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

7 
 

8 

  

 

9 
 

10 
Marin Lodge    
Dinner 6:30    

Stated Mtg. 8:00  

11 

   

12 13 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
  

         

19 
 

20 

21 
                                  
 

22 
  

  
  
 

23 
 

24 

 
 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 
 

29 
 
 
 

30  
 

 

 
 

  
 
 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                    
Star of Redwoods 
 Meeting 7:30 

 

Mill Valley 

 Lodge                    
Dinner 6:30                   
Social 7:45 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwood 
Advance Night  

7:30 

 
 
 

Marin Masonic 
Building Assn                          

7:30 
 

  Labor 
  Day 

OSI 
Marin Lodge   
6:00 - 7:00 

                    

SF Scottish Rite 
6:00/6:45 

Rosh                   
Hashanah 

 

Marin                       
Royal Arch 
Open 6:30                   

Dinner 6:50             
Meeting 7:30              

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple   

Social 5:30 
 Dinner 6:00          

Stated Mtg 7:30 

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple   

Constitution 
Day Parade 

Northern                
California              

Research Lodge   
 Meeting              

7:00 



 October  2025  

Other Events 

    

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
Marin Lodge 

Dinner 6:30  

Location TBA  
Stated Mtg. 8:00  

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
  

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
                     

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
  

  

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 31  

 

Halloween 

Yom Kippur  

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

 

Mill Valley               
Lodge 

Dinner 6:30 
Social  7:30 
MMBA 7:30 

Marin Lodge     
Fellowship Night 

6:30 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
        Meeting 
Elections 7:30                           

 

Annual              
Communication 
of Grand Lodge 

12:00 - 5:30 

 

Annual              
Communication 
of Grand Lodge 

8:30/5:30 

 

Annual              
Communication                 
of Grand Lodge 

8:30/12:00 

Columbus  
Day 

Indigeneous 
Peoples’                  
Day 

Diwali 

Marin Lodge           
Fellowship 

Night                      
6:30 - 9:00 

Marin Lodge   
Fellowship Night   

6:30 - 9:00 
SF Scottish Rite 
Mtg 6:00 Din 6:30 

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple   

Italian Heritage 
Day Parade 

School of                           
Instruction    

Ross Valley Lodge  
 Dinner 6:00           

Instruction 7:00 



 November  2025  

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    

 
  

 

1 
 

2 
  

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
     

7 
 

8 

9 
   

10 
 

11 
            

12 
 

13 
 

14 15 
 

16 17 18 
 

19  
 

21 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
   

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

30 

 
 

 
   

     

Thanksgiving 
Day 

 

Election Day 

Mill Valley 
Lodge                  

Dinner 6:30 
Stated Mtg 7:45 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
1st 2026 Meeting 
Meeting 7:30 

Marin Lodge  
   Dinner 6:30 
Location TBA      

Stated Mtg. 8:00  

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
Meeting 7:30 
Farewell Night 

 

  Veterans’ 
       Day 

 

Marin Masonic 
Building Assn                          

      Day of  
     the Dead                       
Daylight         
Savings  Time 
Ends 

Star of                   
the Redwoods  
Installation of 

Officers             
11:00 a.m.                     

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple                    
Winter                    

Ceremonial   

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple   

Potentate’s 
 Ball 

School of                           
Instruction    

Ross Valley Lodge  
 Dinner 6:00           

Instruction 7:00 



 December2025  

. 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 
  

10 
 

11 
 

12 
  

13 
 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 
 

19 20 
 

21 
  

22 
 

23 
 

24 25 
  

26 
 

27 
 

28 29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

    

Marin Lodge  

   Dinner 6:15 

Location TBA 
Stated Mtg. 8:00  

 
 

Marin Masonic 
Building Assn                          

7:30 
 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

7:00 - 9:00                   
Star of Redwoods 
Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

 

Mill Valley 
Lodge Potluck 
Dinner 6:30 
Social 7:30 

 

Ross Valley 
Lodge              

Dinner 6:30 
Meeting 7:30 

Hanukkah 

Marin Lodge  
Fellowship Night 

6:30 - 9:00            
Star of Redwoods 
Meeting 7:30 

Christmas                
Eve 

 

New  Year’s  

Eve 

Christmas  

Day 

 

Marin                       
Royal Arch 
Open 6:30                   

Dinner 6:50             
Meeting 7:30              

Kwanzaa 

Asiya Shrine                    
Temple   

Social 5:30 
 Dinner 6:00          

Stated Mtg 7:30 

There is no School of Unstruction for the month of December. 


